BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR

No.

01
02
03

04

05
06
07
08
09

10

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

CASE No.

ID No.181/2019
ID No. 51/2020
ID No.194/2022

ID No. 44/2023

ID No.209/2022
ID No.327/2021
ID No.101/2019
ID No.253/2022

ID No.254/2022

ID No.252/2022

LCA No.01/2022
ID No.129/2020
ID No.131/2020

ID No. 70/2015
ID No.75/2015
ID No. 76/2015
ID No. 77/2015
ID No. 91/2015

ID No.160/2015
ID No. 62/2016
ID No.150/2018
ID No.125/2019
ID No. 11/2021

ID No. 58/2022

CAUSE LiIsT DATED 23.11.2023

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Dharamvir Singh

Sh. Premvir Singh

Ms. Priya Kashyap & 08 Ors.
Sh. Rajesh Gupta
REJOINDER

Smt. Rani Devi

Sh. Chander Prakash

Sh. Jageshwar Singh

Sh. Karamveer Singh

Sh. Raja Babu

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Surendra Babu

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Telesonic Network & Anr.
Oberoi Flight Services
Department of Training & Technical Education

Department of Telecommunication & Anr.

Parasar Bharti & Ors.

Indian Railway Finance Corp. & Anr.
Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.
Punjab National Bank & Anr.

Punjab National Bank & Anr.

H.D.F.C. Bank & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Ajay Singh 04 Others
Smt.Nagina

Smt.Sheela
EVIDENCE

Sh. Pankaj Kumar Singh
Sh. Narender Singh
Smt.Preeti Arya

Sh. Shashi Dhar Suman

Sh. Narender Singh

Sh.Sanjay Kumar Sharma & Ors.

The General Secretary

Sh. Prem Giri

Sh. Omveer

Sh. Dinesh Kumar Sharma

Sh. Tarun Kumar

Union Bank of India
EDM.C.

EDM.C.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

E.S.I.C. & Ors.

Bank of Baroda
Archacological Survey of India.
Hotel Samrat & Anr.

Central Bank of India & Anr.

Ministry of Power & Ors.

REMARKS



25 |ID No.114/2022  [Sh. Jai Prakash Dass & 12 Ors.  |Chief Electoral Officer
26 |ID No.207/2022 |Sh. Amit Kumar AlLMS.
27 |ID No.16/2008  |Smt. Sheela Corporation Bank
28 |ID No.142/2012  |Sh. Anuj Kumar Delhi Nagrik Sehkari Bank Ltd.
29 |ID No. 68/2015  |Sh. Sanjay Sharma ES.IC. & Ors.
30 |ID No.69/2015  Ms. Archana Singh ES.I.C. & Ors.
31 |ID No.71/2015  Sh. Anjani Kumar ESIC. & Ors.
32 |ID No.72/2015  [Sh. Sandeep Kumar ES.IC. & Ors.
33 |ID No.73/2015  |Sh. Amrendra Kumar ES.I.C. & Ors.
34 |ID No. 74/2015  |Sh. Kamla Pathak ES.I.C. & Ors.
35 |ID No.79/2015  |Sh. Deo Chandra Jha ES.I.C. & Ors.
36 |ID No.80/2015  |Ms. Jyoti Varshney ES.I.C. & Ors.
37 |ID No.75/2016  [Sh. Om Prakash Syndicate Engineers & Anr.
38 |ID No.76/2016  |Sh. Rocky Syndicate Engineers & Anr.
39 |ID No.82/2016  |Sh. Ram Kripal Syndicate Engineers & Anr.
40 ID No.205/2018  |Sh. Omi Saran C.P.W.D.
ARGUMENTS
47 |ID No. 28/2014  |Sh.Swatantra Kumar&Ors. Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.
42 IDNo. 86/2014 | oden British Ainways PIC British Airways
Employees Union
43 |ID No.209/2019  |Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors. DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
44 |ID No.210/2019  [Sh. Sanjay Kumar & Sh. Vicky DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
45 |ID No.211/2019 Sh. Vijay Ku mar & 11 Ors. DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
46 |ID No. 32/2020  |Sh. Deshraj Singh Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.
47 |ID No. 33/2020  |Sh. Hukum Chand Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.
FOR ORDERS
48 ID No.49/2019  Sh. Suresh Rajak & 142 Ors.  C.P.W.D.




