## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

## CAUSE LIST DATED 23.11.2023 HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.181/2019	Sh. Dharamvir Singh	Telesonic Network & Anr.	
02	ID No. 51/2020	Sh. Premvir Singh	Oberoi Flight Services	
03	ID No.194/2022	Ms. Priya Kashyap & 08 Ors.	Department of Training & Technical Education	
04	ID No. 44/2023	Sh. Rajesh Gupta	Department of Telecommunication & Anr.	
		REJOINDER		
)5	ID No.209/2022	Smt. Rani Devi	Parasar Bharti & Ors.	
06	ID No.327/2021	Sh. Chander Prakash	Indian Railway Finance Corp. & Anr.	
07	ID No.101/2019	Sh. Jageshwar Singh	Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.	
08	ID No.253/2022	Sh. Karamveer Singh	Punjab National Bank & Anr.	
09	ID No.254/2022	Sh. Raja Babu	Punjab National Bank & Anr.	
		FRAMING OF ISSUES		
10	ID No.252/2022	Sh. Surendra Babu	H.D.F.C. Bank & Anr.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERAT		
11	LCA No.01/2022	Sh. Ajay Singh 04 Others	Union Bank of India	
12	ID No.129/2020	Smt. Nagina	E.D.M.C.	
13	ID No.131/2020	Smt. Sheela	E.D.M.C.	
		EVIDENCE		
14	ID No. 70/2015	Sh. Pankaj Kumar Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
15	ID No. 75/2015	Sh. Narender Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
16	ID No. 76/2015	Smt.Preeti Arya	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
17	ID No. 77/2015	Sh. Shashi Dhar Suman	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
18	ID No. 91/2015	Sh. Narender Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
19	ID No.160/2015	Sh.Sanjay Kumar Sharma & Ors.	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
20	ID No. 62/2016	The General Secretary	Bank of Baroda	
21	ID No.150/2018	Sh. Prem Giri	Archacological Survey of India.	
22	ID No.125/2019	Sh. Omveer	Hotel Samrat & Anr.	
23	ID No. 11/2021	Sh. Dinesh Kumar Sharma	Central Bank of India & Anr.	
24	ID No. 58/2022	Sh. Tarun Kumar	Ministry of Power & Ors.	

25	ID No.114/2022	Sh. Jai Prakash Dass & 12 Ors.	Chief Electoral Officer
26	ID No.207/2022	Sh. Amit Kumar	A.I.I.M.S.
27	ID No. 16/2008	Smt. Sheela	Corporation Bank
28	ID No.142/2012	Sh. Anuj Kumar	Delhi Nagrik Sehkari Bank Ltd.
29	ID No. 68/2015	Sh. Sanjay Sharma	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
30	ID No. 69/2015	Ms. Archana Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
31	ID No. 71/2015	Sh. Anjani Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
32	ID No. 72/2015	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
33	ID No. 73/2015	Sh. Amrendra Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
34	ID No. 74/2015	Sh. Kamla Pathak	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
35	ID No. 79/2015	Sh. Deo Chandra Jha	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
36	ID No. 80/2015	Ms. Jyoti Varshney	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
37	ID No. 75/2016	Sh. Om Prakash	Syndicate Engineers & Anr.
38	ID No. 76/2016	Sh. Rocky	Syndicate Engineers & Anr.
39	ID No. 82/2016	Sh. Ram Kripal	Syndicate Engineers & Anr.
40	ID No.205/2018	Sh. Omi Saran	C.P.W.D.
		ARGUMENTS	
41	ID No. 28/2014	Sh.Swatantra Kumar & Ors.	Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.
42	ID No. 86/2014	President British Airways PIC Employees Union	British Airways
43	ID No.209/2019	Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.	DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
44	ID No.210/2019	Sh. Sanjay Kumar & Sh. Vicky	DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
45	ID No.211/2019	Sh. Vijay Ku mar & 11 Ors.	DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev. & Enterpreurship
46	ID No. 32/2020	Sh. Deshraj Singh	Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.
47	ID No. 33/2020	Sh. Hukum Chand	Bhatiya Lok Prasasan Sansthan & Anr.
		FOR ORDERS	
48	ID No. 49/2019	Sh. Suresh Rajak & 142 Ors.	C.P.W.D.
	•	•	